
B E V E R A G E  M E N U

6.00

6.00Honey Lemon

7.00

7.00Latte

Macchiato

4.00Espresso (Double)

6.00 6.50

LOCAL FAVORITES HOT ICED

Local Pulled Tea

6.50Local Pulled Coffee

6.50

6.50Iced Lemon Tea

6.00 7.00

COFFEE HOT ICED

Americano

7.50Flat White

7.50

Cappuccino

(Add on $2.00 for oat milk)

5.50

Chocolate

7.00 7.50

7.50 8.00

7.00

TWG TEA PER POT

English Breakfast Tea

All prices are in Singapore dollars and include a 10% service
charge and prevailing government taxes.

7.00French Earl Grey



Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Ginger Ale, 
Soda Water, Tonic Water

6.00

OTHER NON-ALCOHOLIC

Sodas

Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Lime Juice
6.50Juices

Acqua Panna, San Pellegrino
8.00Water (750ml)

Grenadine, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice &
Ginger Beer

13.00

MOCKTAILS

Little Flower

Lychee Syrup, Soda Water & Mint
13.00Lychee Soda

Pineapple Juice, Blue Lagoon Syrup, Lime
Juice, Sprite

13.00Sunrise Blue

Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer & Pandan Syrup
13.00Pandan Spritz

All prices are in Singapore dollars and include a 10% service
charge and prevailing government taxes.

7.00

TWG TEA PER POT

Moroccan Mint Tea

7.00Jasmine Monkey King

7.00Sencha Superior

7.00Chamomile Tea



Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth
18.00

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Negroni

Aperol, Prosecco, Club Soda
18.00The Classic

Whisky, Maple Syrup, Angostura Bitters,
Orange Wedge

18.00Maple Old-Fashioned

Martini with Floral notes of Lychee
18.00Lychee-Tini

Classic Gin, Vodka, Rum, Triple Sec, 
Lemon Juice, Coke, Lemon Wedge

18.00Long Island Iced Tea

White Rum, Mint, Lime Juice, Ginger Ale
18.00Mojito

Our Version of Sling with the Taste of Berries
20.00Baba Sling

Butterfly Pea Flower-Infused Gin, Jasmine Syrup,
Lemon Juice, Flower Garnish

18.00

NEIGHBORHOOD COCKTAILS

Sapphire Rendezvous

Cocoa Infused Rye Whisky, Syrup, Angostura
Bitters

18.00Abang Old Fashioned

Coconut Rum, Apple Juice, Pomegranate, 
Coconut Flakes, Lemon Garnish

18.00Pink Coco Loco

Kaffir Lime Tequila, Lime Juice, Cointreau,
Vanilla Syrup, Chopped Chilli

18.00Nyonya Margarita

Bloody Shiraz Gin, Passionfruit Syrup, Lime
Juice, Prosecco, Lime Leaf Garnish

18.00Bloody Good To Go



Belvedere

VODKA PER GLASS

16.00Absolut

24.00

24.00Grey Goose

East Indies

16.00

GIN
Gordon’s Dry

18.00Bombay Sapphire

18.00
Archipelago Dry Gin, Bali Pomelo Pink Gin

Four Pillars

22.00Hendrick’s
22.00

Bloody Shiraz, Yuzu

24.00Monkey 47

BRANDY
16.00 / 35.00Martell

V.S.O.P / Cordon Bleu

16.00

RUM
Bacardi White

16.00Havana Club 3 Years Old

Buffalo Trace

16.00

BOURBON
Jim Beam

18.00Jack Daniel’s Tennessee

20.00

Topanito

TEQUILA
18.00Don Julio Blanco

22.00
Topanito Blanco, Topanito Reposado

26.00Patron Silver

Auchentoshan Single Malt

18.00

WHISKY
Jameson Irish Whisky

18.00Chivas Regal 12 Years

22.00 / 24.00
12 Years / Three Wood

22.00Glenlivet Single Malt 12 Years

22.00Monkey Shoulder
22.00Johnnie Walker Black Label

28.00Macallan Single Malt 12 Years
24.00Glenmorangie Original Malt


